
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

G 

No. 

26 

914 

3 

5 

7 

290 

273 

Name 

Carmen Allinger 

Luisa Rennesland 

Bianca Kaiser 

Kimberly Wienand 

Andrea Kalina 

Saskia Weber 

Viviane Pretzsch 

Club/Wohnort 

AMC Frankenthal 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

KFV Holzgerlingen 

MSC Hof 

MSC Bauschheim 

MSC Sechshelden/DMV 

MSC Hof 

Team 

Stega Racing 

Kneip Powersports 

MSC Würmtal 

Schroth Motorräder/MEFO 

KTM-Sarholz-Racing-Team 

Best Tm 

1:48.887 

1:55.921 

2:02.332 

2:05.654 

2:06.839 

2:26.496 

2:33.531 

Diff 

7.034 

13.445 

16.767 

17.952 

37.609 

44.644 

I Rd. 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

2 

3 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Hof 

Damen  

2. Training 

Qualifikation (10:00 Zeit) started at 10:14:13 

Hof 0,800 Km 

27.06.2015 10:00 


